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Congressional Candidate Table 10f

This table was generated on 12/3/18.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of September 30, 2018

Candidate Name
HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN
ALLRED, COLIN
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
MCGRATH, AMY
DELGADO, ANTONIO
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN A
MCCREADY, DANIEL
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
WEXTON, JENNIFER
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
HARDER, JOSH
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
JANZ, ANDREW
ROSE, MAX
CASTEN, SEAN
LURIA, ELAINE
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
AXNE, CINDY
WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
CROW, JASON
LONDRIGAN, BETSY DIRKSEN
PUREVAL, AFTAB
KIM, ANDY
LONG, CAROLYN N.
MORSE, JESSICA
DAVIDS, SHARICE
MANNING, KATHY
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
MALINOWSKI, TOM
BALTER, DANA
BRINDISI, ANTHONY
BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN
WILDES, MICHAEL
BAER, LAUREN
COLVIN, JESSE
BROWN, LISA
HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ
MCADAMS, BEN
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR
MITRANO, TRACY
HALL, MEL
FINKENAUER, ABBY
GOLDEN, JARED
ROSENDALE, MATT*
SCHOLTEN, JAMES D.
CHRIN, JOHN R

State District

CA
TX
Ml
MN
KY
NY
IL
NC
VA
VA
TX
CA
CA
CA
NY
IL
VA
TX
IA
MT
Ml
CO
IL
OH
NJ
WA
CA
KS
NC
FL
NJ
NY
NY
GA
NJ
FL
MD
WA
TX
uT
GA
FL
CA
NY
IN
A
ME
MT
IA
PA

25
32
08
02
06
19
14
09
07
10
07
10
48
22
11
06
02
23
03
00
07
06
13
01
03
03
04
03
13
09
07
24
22
07
09
18
01
05
31
04
06
26
50
23
02
01
02
00
04
08

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

$2,360,305
$1,900,577
$1,833,173
$1,775,727
$1,750,828
$1,749,405
$1,690,450
$1,648,496
$1,603,711
$1,591,956
$1,589,246
$1,522,892
$1,495,174
$1,429,891
$1,401,777
$1,392,413
$1,314,665
$1,241,167
$1,239,498
$1,221,111
$1,208,306
$1,185,887
$1,121,582
$1,089,087
$1,083,162
$1,074,868
$1,065,105
$1,041,646
$976,300
$920,872
$909,216
$885,696
$837,373
$820,946
$777,079
$774,384
$750,877
$744,409
$738,317
$724,913
$706,444
$686,438
$684,947
$684,246
$665,374
$637,834
$637,790
$622,181
$621,708
$620,290

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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